
Sunday, November 8
Westher Forecasts: 7.15 a.m., Dominion,
ZBs, 4ZA; 7.30, District, 2ZC; 9.0,
Dominion, 1XH, 2ZA, 4ZA.

Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dom., ZBs,1XH, 2ZC, 2ZA, 4ZA; 9.0, Dom., 2ZC; 9.15,
Dist., ZBs; 9.30, Dom., 1XH; Dist., 2XB, 2ZA.

i ZB 1070oo ae m.
6. 0 am. Sacred. Selections7. 0 Cancellations every half hour7.30 Junior Request Session8.45 Brass Band Parade stove Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Fr endly RoadChildren’s Choir
‘10. Popular Concert

é10.30 World of Sport (Steve11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Academy Award Winning Tunes(Dudley Wrathail)4.30 Recent Releases5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (Mac Vincent)5.45 Children’s Feature: Father MoleCricket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMMEBooks (NZBS)The Sankey SingersVintage Goons (BBC)Sunday SupplementBritannia Mews (BBC)Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)Sunday Showcase. Documentary-he Tichborne Claimant (BBC)ZB Promenade Concert5 Music for the End of Day2 Epilogue (NZBS)

» © Close down

AUCKLANDYD 1250 ke. 240 m.
a.m. Saored Selections
Swiss Dance Melodies
Bob and Alf Pearson
Kostelanetz’s Orchestra
Songs of the MaorisWurlitzer Organists
Midday Melodyp.m. Wintage VarietyGrand Opera RequestsIn Lighter Mood
The Encore Programme
Continental HitsThe Kingston Trio (vocal)
EVENING PROGRAMMEAuckland Hit Parade (repeat)Fred Waring’s can

anionspre Family Hour: A Vintage Pot-rr
Music by Irving BerlinFrom Our Overseas LibraryListeners’ Classical Requests0. O District Weather ForecastClose down

IXHsie Bem
7 O a.m. Breakfast Session.30 Tidal Report5 Listen to the aye with EricHoulton (Studio)
465 Children’s Corner15 A Box at the Opera0. @ Music of the Churches
0.45 Talk: From a Court Reporter’sNotebook, by Guy Natusch (NZBS)11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce *Studio) :12. 0 Yours by Request2.0 p.m. Matinee2.30 Irish Price (soprano) and BonnieScott (piano) (Studio)0 The Dual Role (NZBS)4. 0 Gordon Thomas H pees(Studio
4.30 Film Time
0. For Our Younroer Listeners: FatherMole Cricket (NZBS) .
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Light Dinner Music6.30 Sunday Showcase: Documentary-The Jack Buchanan Story (BSC)0 Vintage Goons (BSC)8.30 Solll Tell You (BBC)9.1 Hancock’s Half Hour (BS3C)
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9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. I. C. E.Ramaae, M.A. (Methodist)0. 0 Music at Ten
0.30 Close down

| ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m..

6.30 p.m. Children’s Feature: The SilverJet (first broadcast) (BBC)0 The Gordon Webb Brass Choir,conducted by Alex: Lindsay (NZBS)6.10 Dinner. Music6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Educating Archie (BBC)
ses First Playings: The Latest onMicroarooveee Barometer Rising (final) (CBC)
8.30 Hancock’s Half ur (BBC)9. 0
pesvused Sronsere’ Ricardo Santos9.13 Weather Foreca

9.15 Sunday Showcase: P¥&y-Fish Gutof Water (NZBS)
410.30 Ciose down

2ZC
HAWKES BAY

1280 ke. 234 m,
7 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. Junior Request Session8. 0 Bands on Parade, conducted byRobert Mutholland
9.30 Sports Talk (Amos McKegg)10.
rid Featuring the Philadelphia Ofches-42.0 Listeners’ Request Session3.0 p.m. Excerpts from Opera (Alister
Hopkinson)5.15 Father Mole Cricket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 The Story of Negri Sabah: A Lookat North Borneo
res) Geoffrey Haggett6.45 Books (NZB7. 0 Vintage a (BBC) .

7.30 Music Box
8. 0 So Vil Tell You (BBC)8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Play- St Joan.(Shaw) Part 1
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session8.30 Hymns
9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)9.30 An éric Coates Concert
10. 0 Within the Arctic Circle: A series
ps poe ieby Russell Sutherland-s8: Northo or
11.15 Orchestral Classics
Overture: Mignon Thomas
Ballet Music: Faust Gounod
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45

Tchaikovsky
hag

QO Request Session0 p.m. What’s New This Week?2 0 Bandstand: Gordon Webb Brass
Choir, conducted by Alex Lindsay

(NZBS)
73 Sunday Showcase: Hail VarietyMusic from the Shows
4:30 P Congs

of New Zealand: Les Cleve-~
an
4.45* Excerpts from the Bush Schools’11th
vente ee canarag held in Pahiatua onSeptember2

.80 For
P" a
sig Father MoleCricket
PROGRAMME

6.19 Danny Stewart’s Islanders6.30 Musical Memories of Europe
6.45 Books BS)
7. 0 Vintage Goons (BBC)7.30 Robert Matthews (piano) (Studio)a
4 P ye fa Songs: omas L. Thomasar
8. 0 °an Tell You (BBC)8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
9. 0 The European Complex: A

SurepesnSchooling-Recollections of a French
Education, by Gerard Mansell (BBC) :

9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Major T. Mc-Kenzie (Salvation Army)
10. O Recent Classical Releases
10.30 Close down

2XB 840 kGe asa.| p.m. Father Mole Cricket (NZBS)Sunday Serenade6.48 Books (NZBS)7.30 Barometer (cB8. 0 Life with the Luang (BBC)
9.40 Pevotional Service10.30 Close down

2ZB sorte Sma.m. Breakfast Session
‘30 Cancellation NoticesUncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
7.50 Junior Request Session
9.15 7 te ay igbae Interlude: Lenny Deeorgan10. 0 Sacred Songs10.45 World of (Wallie Ingram)11. 0 Bands on Parade oe Ormrod)12. 0 Sunday eat Sessio2.0 p.m. Showti
3. Songs of the Wanderer, presented
y John Raitt
3.30 Happy Music for Happy People4.
BY loka Life: The Tuatara (Crosbieorris
5. 0 | The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-s
5.29 For tha Children: Father MoleCricket (NZBS)

EvVENIN* PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner. Music
S.45 Books (NZBS).7.0 Vintage Goons (BBC)7.30 Radio Roundabout8.0 +#£Britannia Mews (BBC)

-30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)i @ Interlude
P| Sunday Showcase: Documentary-The Tichborne Claimant (BBC)0.16 ZB Promenade Concert1.15 Music for

the
End of Day1. Epilogue NZBS)2.0 Close down
WELLINGTON —

2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.

as

asda

©

p.m. Listen to the Band
Echoes of Vienna: George Feyerano)

8. 0 Waltz Time (BBC)8.30 Dad and Dave
© 8.45 Sunday Evening Songs: JohnMcCormack and Rita Streich9. 0 Miniature Concert: Vienna Philhar-monic Orchestra
9.15 The Life and Music of Bing Crosby9.40 Sunday Serenade10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

7.
7

6. 0 a.m. Sunday Selections
y Se Junior Request Session
8.40 Uncle Tom and his Children's Choip
0.007)
Rotunda Roundabout (Noel Bill.c

11. 0 We Will Remember Them11.10 On the Lighter Side11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee5. 0 R.S.A. Notices
5.30 the Children: Father Molet For
Cricket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME.6.30 Studio Presentation: Natalie Taylor

Apiene)6 Books (NZBS)70 The Vintage Goons (BBC)
7.30 Sunday Special8. 0 Britannia Mews (BBC)8.30 MHancock’s Half Hour (BBC)9. Interlude
9.1 Sunday Showcase: Documentary-The Tichborne Claimant (BBC)0.16 ZB Promenade Concert
1.15 Music for the End of Day1.42 Epilogue (NZBS)2.0 Close down

ADns
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half Hour8.15 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)
9.30 Youth Sings

ao

10.80 i and Sportsmen (PeterSellers
11. 0 Immortal Serenades
11.15 Bridie Gallagher sings of ireland11.30 Music of Mozart
yyoo Otago Request Sessionp.m. Spnegiiation Servicex4a Youthful HarmonyServices’ Session (Noel Felton)5:30 For the Children: Father MoleCricket (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
William Warfield (baritone)Theatre Musicale
Songs of the etaryBooks (NZBS)
Yontage
Goons (BBC)4ZB Presents

Around and About,Britannia Mews hsHancock’s Half Maus BBC)Interlude
Sunday Showcase: Documentary-e Tichborne Claimant (BBC)ZB Promenade Concert
Music for the AY of DayEpilogue (NZBS)
Close down

4ZA
tee

a.m. Breakfast Session
Southland Junior Request Session
Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)Show Tunes
Songs of WorshipMusic for Millions
Remembrance Day ObservanceYours Sincerely (BBCThe Four Sergeants sing Songs ofGreat War
Listeners’ Request Session
p.m. Sunday SpecialProm Concert
Melachrino’s Orchestra, with songsby Jane Froman5. 0 The Age of Popular Song(BBC)5.30 Children’s Corner: Father MoleCricket _(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Books (NZBS)6.15 Great Melodies of Tchaikovsky6.30 Vintage Goons (BBC7.0 Selections from Love ,frem Judy,
speredine

by the original cas7 From Our ‘the PianoStylinas of Betty Fox8.0 Sol’ll Tell You. (B8C
8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)at Sunday Showcase: St Joan (Shaw)ar
~ ° os 2Musi¢ for the End of Day.80 Close down23 oo
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